THE DATASHEET OF
SBL3030PT
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
DS23018 Rev. 11 - 3
1 of 3
SBL3030PT - SBL3060PT
© Diodes Incorporated

NOT RECOMMENDED
FOR NEW DESIGN
Ordering Information   (Note 4)
Device Packaging Shipping
SBL3030PT TO-3P 30/Tube
SBL3035PT TO-3P 30/Tube
SBL3040PT TO-3P 30/Tube
SBL3045PT TO-3P 30/Tube
SBL3050PT TO-3P 30/Tube
SBL3060PT TO-3P 30/Tube
Notes: 4.   For packaging details, visit our website at http://www.diodes.com/datasheets/ap02008.pdf.
IMPORTANT NOTICE
DIODES INCORPORATED MAKES NO WARRANTY OF ANY KIND, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, WITH REGARDS TO THIS DOCUMENT,
INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, THE IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE